
 

 
Surplus Vehicle and Other Equipment Sealed Bid Listing  

Inspection was on June 29, 2019 
(9am to noon) 

 
Sealed bids were accepted  

 June 29th (9am to noon) and July 1st (9am to 4pm)  
  
 

Where: The west end of the General Services building (111 W. 
Knollview Dr.) located at the corner of Knollview Dr. and State St. in  

Big Rapids, MI 49307 
 

Winning bidders only were notified via phone beginning the day after 
the bid deadline. 

 
All items were sold “as is” and all sales were final.  Ferris was not  

responsible for accident or injury, reserved the right to reject any and 
all bids, and reserved the right to remove any and all items from the sale. 

 

 

Document Date: 7/3/2019   

 



#1 
2014 Dodge Caravan 
Red 
98,754 miles 
 
High Bid $7,555.00 
 

#4 
2013 Chevy Impala 
Dark Gray 
103,449 miles 
 
High Bid $4,552.00 
 

#2 
2014 Chevy Impala 
Black 
112,496 miles 
 
High Bid $5,052.00 
 

#3 
2013 Chevy Impala 
Silver 
104,130 miles 
 

High Bid $4,552.00 
 



#5 
2012 Chevy Impala 
Silver 
99,573 miles 
 
High Bid $5,284.00 
 

#7 
2009 Dodge Caravan 
White 
81,496 miles 
 
High Bid $3,359.00 
 

#6 
2014 Chevy Impala 
Dark Gray 
90,025 miles 
 
High Bid $6,052.00 
 

#8 
2012 Chevy Impala 
Black 
76,553 miles 
 
High Bid $5,402.00 
 



#9 

2006 Buick Rendezvous 
Black 
56,145 miles 
 
High Bid $2,300.00 
 

#10 
2006 Buick Rendezvous 
White 
41,755 miles 
 
High Bid $4,050.00 
 

#11 
2008 Dodge Caravan 
White 
108,934 miles 
 
High Bid $2,501.17 

#12 

2012 Chevy Impala 
White 
76,681 miles 
 
High Bid $5,402.00 
 



#13 

2012 Chevy Impala 
Silver 
66,030 miles 
 
High Bid 5,702.00 
 

#14 

2008 Chevrolet Pickup 
White 
138,170 miles 
***Transmission issues—no 
reverse 
High Bid $2,510.00 

#15  

Cannondale Police bike 
Minimum Bid $20 
 
High Bid $100.00 

#16 

Cannondale Police bike 
Minimum Bid $20 
 
High Bid $100.00 



#17 
Hunter Wheel Balancer 
 
High Bid $977.00 

#18 
Coats Tire Changer 
 
High Bid $1,077.00 



#19 
Coats Wheel Balancer 
 
High Bid $405.00 

#20 
Snap On Wheel Balancer 
 
High Bid $200.00 

#21 
Ammco 2-post hoist 
 
High Bid $877.00 



#22 
Coats Tire Changer 
Model 40-40S 
 
High Bid $855.00 

#23 
Enclosed Trailer 
***Frame Damage from 
rust 
 
High Bid $975.00 
 



#24 
Caterpillar model 422S  
Type: G 
Fork lift S/N 83K2376 
LP powered 
3,000 KG capacity 
 
Safety cage top not pictured 
but with unit 
High Bid $1,027.00 

#25 
 
High Bid $82.00 

#26 
 
High Bid $125.00 

#27 
Kubota TRV1100  
4x4 
 
High Bid $1,550.00 



#28 
 
High Bid $411.00 

#29 
Former Grounds Master 
322-D mower converted 
to leaf blower  
NO MOWING DECK 
 
High Bid $1,200.00 

#30 (lot including) 
Parts Washer 
 
Eng. Diagnostic Scope 
 
Battery Charger/Tester 
(does not work) 
 
High Bid $277.00 

#31 (lot) 
Misc. pallet of weed 
whips, snow blowers, 
etc.  
 
High Bid $105.00 



#32 
Misc. pallet of weed 
whips, snow blowers, 
etc. 
 
High Bid $78.00 

#33 
Crane Vending Machine 
Model 172  
115 Volts 
 
High Bid $550.00 
 

#34 
Drafting Table 
3’ x 4’ 
 
High Bid $25.00 



#35—# 41 
Misc bumpers 
Each bumper bid  
individually 
 
35 High Bid $127.00 
36 High Bid $127.00 
37 High Bid $127.00 
38 High Bid $127.00 
39 High Bid $127.00 
40 High Bid $127.00 
41 High Bid $127.00 

#42 (lot) 
Misc Boss and Meyer plow 
lights and wiring plus a 
small window A/C unit 
 
High Bid $150.00 

#43 
Meyer Plow mount, controller, 
and new pro-wing kit 
 
High Bid $125.00 



#44 (lot) 
 
Snow plow mounting bracket, 
receiver hitch assembly misc 
other items. 
 
High Bid $177.00 

#45 (lot) 
Various brake parts (pads, shoes, 
and rotors) along with other misc  
items. 
 
High Bid $51.00 

#46 
Car wash ceiling mount water  
fixture 
 
High Bid $1.00 



#47 
Dodge truck tailgate 
 
High Bid $21.00 

#48 
Ford F-150 tailgate 
 
High Bid $77.00 

#49 
Toolbox for truck bed 
 
High Bid $27.50 

#50 
Toolbox for truck bed 
 
High Bid $45.00 
 
 



#51 
Toolbox for truck bed 
 
High Bid $45.00 

#53 (lot) 
 
Misc filters (air, fuel, oil) 
 
High Bid $76.00 

#54 (lot) 
 
Misc. lines for commercial 
and passenger vehicles. 
 
High Bid $39.00 

#52 
Toolbox for truck bed 
 
High Bid $42.00 
 
 
 



#55 (lot) 
Misc. items 
 
High Bid $21.00 

#56 (lot) 
Misc items 
 
High Bid $15.00 

#58  
Pair of Toro seats  
 
High Bid $5.00 
 

#57 
Headache rack for 
pickup truck box  
 
High Bid $50.00 



#60 
 
Old time clock 
 
High Bid $1.00 

#62-64 
Short Bookcases 
Light oak 
 
High Bid $30.00 on each 

#61 
Residential furnace filter 
Size 16x20x1 
Qty: 48 
 
High Bid $10.00 
 

#59 
 
Short book case dark 
color 
 
High Bid $30.00 



#65 
 
Tall wood cabinet with 
shelved 
 
High Bid $46.00 

#66-70 
Cannondale Bikes 
 
66 High Bid $55.00  
67 High Bid $63.00 
68 High Bid $63.00 
69 High Bid $125.00 
70 High Bid $151.00 

#71 
Lot of 16 smaller chairs 
on casters 
 
High Bid $10.00 

#72 
Lot of 12 flame logo  
dining unit chairs 
 
High Bid $81.00 



#73 
Lot of artificial plants 
with pots 
 
High Bid $33.00 

#74 
 
Tall metal shelving unit 
 
High Bid $80.00 

#75 
Large flat file storage 
unit four sections 
 
High Bid $150.00 

#76 
Lot of two turn style 
magazine or literature 
 
High Bid $1.00 



#77 
Lot of two turn style 
magazine or literature 
 
High Bid $11.00 

#78 
Lot of four old aluminum 
framed side chairs 
 
High Bid $100.00 

#79 
Lot of eight tan and 
wood chairs 
 
High Bid $1.00 

#80 
One office chair 
High Bid $20.00 



#81 
One divider for van driver area 
to cargo divider 
 
High Bid $1.00 

#82 
Lot of five cloth covered 
chairs 
 
High Bid $11.00 

#83 
Lot of 48 maroon sled 
based stacking chairs 
 
High Bid $146.88 

#84 
Lot of nine red sled 
based stacking chairs 
 
High Bid $30.00 



#85 
Lot of 11 red cloth sled 
based stacking chairs 
 
High Bid $20.00 

#86 
Lot of tires 
 
High Bid $225.00 

#87 
Lot of tires 
 
High Bid $407.00 

#88 
Lot of tires 
High Bid $251.00 



#89 
Lot of tires 
 
High Bid $150.00 

#90 
Lot of tires 
 
High Bid $125.00 

#91 
Lot of tires 
High Bid $200.00 


